

## Materiale de curatenie

I.D.: 98711472

Data publicarii 14.06.24 Coduri CPV 39831240-0 39224000-8

Pretul estimativ: 13.286,54 RON - 13.286,54 RON

Descriere: 1.MOP BUMBAC-50BUC\*6.3=315 2.PROSOP JUMBO-60BUC\*9.24=554.40 3.HARTIE IG 3STR ALBA-800BUC\*2.31=1848 4.SACI MENAJ 35L 50SET -100SET\*7.56=756 5.SACI MENAJ 120L 10SET-60SET\*9.24=554.40 6.SACI MENAJ 240L 10SET-20SET\*14.28=285.60 7.SANO FORTE DEGRESANT 750ML-60BUC\*20.17=1210.20 8.BURETE VASE CANELAT 3SET-50SET\*4.26=213 9.PASTA VASE AXION 400GR-24BUC\*18.48=443.52 10.SANO SPARK VASE 1L-60BUC\*15.12=907.20 11.DET PARDOSELI 5L-12BUC\*29.41=352.92 12.SAPUN LICHID AVIAS 500ML-100BUC\*7.39=739 13.LAVETE UNIV 3SET-100SET\*6.30=630 14.SAPUN SOLID 100GR-72BUC\*3.36=241.92 15.DET GEAM 1L SANO-60BUC\*8.40=504 16.PRAF CURATAT 500GR-20BUC\*10.08=201.60 17.MATURA PVC FIR SCURT-24BUC\*9.24=221.76 18.PROSOP DISPENSER 20BUC/CUT-10CUTII\*177.31=1773.10 19.BURETE SARMA MARE-30BUC\*3.78=113.40 20.BIC GILLETE 2LAME 96BUC/CUT-4CUT\*166.38=665.52 21.PASTA DINTI COLGATE 100ML-100BUC\*7.56=756